S4 European Championship Rd 2

SUPERMOTO EUROPEAN

ROUND OF SARDINIA
TRAMATZA - ITALY
20/21 MAY 2023

S4 - Time Practice

Federazione
Motociclistica
Italiana

v fedematoit

Sort by position La ptimes mgml'[mhg
Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime
Po. 1 - #39 RUIZ JIMENEZ A "gii'.ig;s 4 56.794 +02.244  14:05:23.372 3 59.589 +04.719  14:06:34.823 1 1:12.450 +16.114  14:01:12.450
1 2:03.590 +1:09.365  14:02:03.590 5 55.870 +01.320  14:06:19.242 4 58.359 +03.489  14:07:33.182 2 1:00.674 +04.338  14:02:13.124
2 1:02.468  +08.243  14:03:06.058 6 55.643 ~ +01.093  14:07:14.885 5 57.948  +03.078  14:08:31.130 3 58.236  +01.900  14:03:11.360
3 59.948 +05.723  14:04:06.006 7 55.513 +00.963  14:08:10.398 6 57.074 +02.204  14:09:28.204 4 57.672 +01.336  14:04:09.032
4 57.864 +03.639  14:05:03.870 8 55.417 +00.867  14:09:05.815 7 56.998 +02.128  14:10:25.202 5 57.259 +00.923  14:05:06.291
5 56.995 £02.770  14:06:00.865 9 54.912 +00362  14:10:00.727 8 58.832 +03.962  14:11:24.034 6 57.339 +01.003  14:06:03.630
6 55.939 +0L714  14:06:56.804 10 56.560 +02.010  14:10:57.287 9 56.271 +01.401  14:12:20.305 7 57.441 +01.105  14:07:01.071
7 56.068  +01.843  14:07:52.872 11 58.651  +04101  14:11:55.938 10 55983  +01113  14:13:16.288 8 57385  +01.049  14:07:58.456
8  2:56.250 +2:02.025  14:10:49.122 12 55.191 +00.641  14:12:51.129 11 55.849 +00.979  14:14:12.137 9 1:08.801 +12.465  14:09:07.257
9 54890  +00665  14:11:44.012 13 54.843 +00293  14:13:45.972 12 55.544  +00.674  14:15:07.681 10 57.642 +01.306  14:10:04.899
10 1:02.547 +08322  14:12:46.559 14 55.156 +00.606  14:14:41.128 13 55.454 +00.584  14:16:03.135 11 57.048 +00.712  14:11:01.947
11 54.883 +00.658  14:13:41.442 15 54.832  +00.282  14:15:35.960 14 55.213 +00.343  14:16:58.348 12 56.620  +00.284  14:11:58.567
12 2:18.103 +1:23878  14:15:59.545 16 54.865  +00315  14:16:30.825 15  54.925  +00.055  14:17:53.273 EN  56.336 14:12:54.903
13 54.827 +00.602  14:16:54.372 17 55.015 +00.465  14:17:25.840 16 58.604 +03734  14:18:51.877 14 56.800 +00.464  14:13:51.703
14  2:22.618 +1:28393  14:19:16.990 18 54.770 +00.220  14:18:20.610 YA 54.870 14:19:46.747 15 2:29.172  +1:32.836  14:16:20.875
15 [ Sy e 14:20:11.215 19 54729 +00.179 141915339 Po.6-#36 NAVARRIAA, 507 16  56.806  +00.470  14:17:17.681
Po. 2 - # 69 VANDI K. o5 20 W 14:.20:09;889 1 118707  +23562 14:01:18.707 17 1:03.906  +07570 141821587
1 239527 +145086  14:02:39.527 Po.4-#47 PIRINA M. 200544 2 101742 +06597  14:02:20449 18 56355  +00019  14:19:17942

19 56.397  +00.061  14:20:14.339
2 1:00.241 +05.780  14:03:39.768 1 1:26.300 +31.531  14:01:26.300 3 59.628 +04.483  14:03:20.077
3 56740  +02279 140436508 2 1:05.436  +10667  14:02:31.736 4 58724  +03579  14:04:18.801 Po. 8 - # 12 PAPALINI L. ng);”l";%
4 55988  +0L527  14:05:32.49 3 58313  +03544  14:03:30.049 5 1:10.114  +14.969  14:05:28.915 1 1:14.951  +18548  14:01:14.951
5 58.020 +03.559  14:06:30.516 4 57.131 +02.362  14:04:27.180 6 57.637 +02.492  14:06:26.552 2 1:09.935 +13.532  14:02:24.886
6 55.350 +00.889  14:07:25.866 5 2:23.356 +1:28.587  14:06:50.536 7 56.918 +01.773  14:07:23.470 3 59.769 +03.366  14:03:24.655
7 1:03.140  +08679  14:0829.006 6 57.108 +02.339  14:07:47.644 8  1:03.465 +08.320  14:08:26.935 4 58.664 +02.261  14:04:23.319
8 54.946  +00.485  14:09:23.952 7 57.489  +02720  14:08:45.133 9 56.198 ~ +01.053  14:09:23.133 5 3:03.128 +2:06725  14:07:26.447
9  4:04.156 +3:09.695  14:13:28.108 8 56.348 +01.579  14:09:41.481 10 1:02.639 +07.494  14:10:25.772 6  1:03.020 +06.617  14:08:29.467
10 54.801 +00.340  14:14:22.909 9  2:29.195 +1:34426  14:12:10.676 11 56.422 +01.277  14:11:22.194 7 57.229 +00.826  14:09:26.696
1 57.903 +03.442  14:15:20812 10 55.974  +01.205  14:13:06.650 12 55.818 +00.673  14:12:18.012 8 3:30.351 +2:33.948  14:12:57.047
12 54538  +00.077  14:16:15.350 11 55123  +00354  14:14:01.773 13 1:10.540  +15395  14:13:28.552 9 59.690  +03.287  14:13:56.737
13 59.728 +05.267  14:17:15.078 12 55.528 +00.759  14:14:57.301 14 55.643 +00.498  14:14:24.195 10 57.447 +01.044  14:14:54.184
14 54760  +00209  14:18:09.838 13 1:03.849 +09.080  14:16:01.150 15  1:00.265 +05.120  14:15:24.460 11 57.024 +00.621  14:15:51.208
15 1:01.009  +06.548  14:19:10.847 14 55.096  +00327  14:16:56.246 16 e 14116119605 12 1:03.731  +07.328  14:16:54.939
16 e 14:20:05.308 15  2:27.421 +1:32.652  14:19:23.667 17 1:02.404  +07.259  14:17:22.009 13 1:15.518  +19.115  14:18:10.457
Diff. Primo 16 | s e 14:20:18.436 18 55.266 ~ +00.121  14:18:17.275 14 1:01.410 +05.007  14:19:11.867
ro.3-fa2 COEON +00.323 Diff. Primo 19 55.573 +00428  14:19:12.848 Tl 56.203— 14:20:08.270
1 2:29.808 +135348  14:0229.898 Po. 5 - #9 GOMEZ REQUEN/ g 645 : ' A 2008,
2 59.476  +04926  14:03:20.374 1 4:21.355 +3:26.485  14:04:21.355 20 57466 0232 142010314
3 57.204 +02.654  14:04:26.578 2 1:13.879 +19.009  14:05:35.234 Po. 7 - # 20 DELONG A. Tfé;”ﬂol
Fastest lap: 54.225
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SUPERMOTO EUROPEAN

S4 European Championship Rd 2

ROUND OF SARDINIA
TRAMATZA - ITALY
20/21 MAY 2023

S4 - Time Practice

Federazione
Motociclistica
Italiana

v fedematoit

Sort by position La ptimes mgml'[mhg

Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime lap Laptime lap Laptime Diff. Daytime
Po.9- # 113 STAAB M. N eens

1 1:13.333 +12.566 14:01:13.333

2 1:03.407 +02.640 14:02:16.740

3 3:27.621 +2:26.854 14:05:44.361

4 1:02.170 +01.403 14:06:46.531

5 1:01.022 +00.255 14:07:47.553

6 1:07.738 +06.971 14:08:55.291

7 mmmmme 14:09:56.058

8 1:01.056 +00.289 14:10:57.114

9 4:32.229 +3:31.462 14:15:29.343

N. 9 GOMEZ BEST LAP DELETED FOR LEAVING THE TRACK

Fastest lap: 54.225
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